1 · Infosheet | GLOBE Unicub Air-Operated High Pressure Pumps
Unicub
Air Operated High Pressure Pumps
Up to 14,250 psi / 982 Bar
Dimensions
GLOBE Test Equipment is the specialist in everything that has to do with high pressure. The air driven MK-7 high pressure pumps are
designed to deliver a wide range of fluids up to pressures of 982 BAR (14.250 PSI). They are suitable for pumping water, oil and a wide
range of fluids with a minimum air pressure for start up up to 1 BAR. Common applications include pressure testing, general hydraulics

G1/4"
 35  44
Air outlet
G3/8"
 3
0
(Optional)
Air outlet
G3/8"
2 · Infosheet | GLOBE Unicub Air-Operated High Pressure Pumps
type Ratio Outlet Pres. Outlet Per Cycle Max. Flow at 0
Pressure Performance
1: PSI Bar cu.in. ml cu. in./min. l/min.
PUA26U
4.3 380 26 1.680 27,5 850 13,9
PUA70U 11.9 1010 70 0.607 9,9 305 5
PUA157U 26.7 2280 157 0.270 4,4 146 2,4
PUA275U 47.5 3990 275 0.151 2,5 85 1,4
Specifications & Performance Unicub
100 PSI / 7 BAR
85 PSI / 6 BAR
70 PSI / 5 BAR

pressure couplings, maintenance of your existing
system or the calibration of your pressure gauges.
We are happy to help.
Wide product program
We are here to help you with all your questions
about high pressure equipment, high pressure
systems and everything that is related.
In-house engineering and production
As a team of experts with lots of experience we
do not just exactly know what we sell, we can also
provide customization for all our products.
3 · Infosheet | GLOBE Unicub Air-Operated High Pressure Pumps
type Ratio Outlet Pres. Outlet Per Cycle Max. Flow at 0
Pressure Performance
1: PSI Bar cu.in. ml cu. in./min. l/min.
PUA430U 68.4 6230 430 0.105 1,7 55 0,9
PUA655U 107 9500 655 0.670 11 36 0,6
PUA982U 163.8 14250 982 0.044 0,7 24 0,4
Specifications & Performance Unicub
 High pressure pump:
High pressure pump:Order your